Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

AS 4050.041
Performance package

State: 27/09/2024 (Source: rittal.com/nz-en)

PRI ) T Vo) >

FRIEDHELM L OH GROUP



https://www.rittal.com/nz-en
https://www.rittal.com/nz-en
https://www.rittal.com/nz-en

AS 4050.041 - Performance package

Performance pack for optimised workpiece machining on the Perforex machining centre BC and

Perforex Milling Terminal MT S.

Features

Model No.

Product description

Benefits

Supply includes

number milling cutter
Number brush strips

To fit Model No.

Packs of

Weight/pack

Net weight

Gross weight
Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM 7.0

ECLASS 8.0

© Rittal 2024

AS 4050.041

For optimised workpiece machining on Perforex machining centres
BC and Perforex milling terminals MT. Please enter the serial
number of your Perforex machine when ordering.

Reduced vibration

Faster feed rates of up to 1.5 m/min

Lower noise emissions

Extended tool life

Optimised handling with workpiece clamping

Brush strips
Performance milling tool @ 6 mm

10
22

4050.101
4055.911

1 pc(s).

22 kg

20.4

22

84669360
4028177806634
EC000000

36609290



