## Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



## AS 4050.041 Performance package

State: 27/09/2024 (Source: rittal.com/nz-en)



## AS 4050.041 - Performance package

Performance pack for optimised workpiece machining on the Perforex machining centre BC and Perforex Milling Terminal MT S.

## **Features**

Model No.	AS 4050.041
Product description	For optimised workpiece machining on Perforex machining centres BC and Perforex milling terminals MT. Please enter the serial number of your Perforex machine when ordering.
Benefits	Reduced vibration Faster feed rates of up to 1.5 m/min Lower noise emissions Extended tool life Optimised handling with workpiece clamping
Supply includes	Brush strips Performance milling tool Ø 6 mm
number milling cutter	10
Number brush strips	22
To fit Model No.	4050.101 4055.911
Packs of	1 pc(s).
Weight/pack	22 kg
Net weight	20.4
Gross weight	22
Customs tariff number	84669360
EAN	4028177806634
ETIM 7.0	EC000000
ECLASS 8.0	36609290

© Rittal 2024

2